District

Berlin
Bow
Claremont
Colebrook
Concord

Contoocook Valley
Conway

Dover

Dresden

Epping

Exeter Region Cooperative
Fall Mountain Regional
Farmington

Franklin

Gilford

Goffstown

Gorham

Governor Wentworth Regional
Haverhill Cooperative
Hillsboro-Deering Cooperative

Hinsdale

Hollis-Brookline Cooperative
Hopkinton

Hudson

Inter-Lakes Cooperative

Jaffrey-Rindge Cooperative
John Stark Regional
Kearsarge Regional

Keene

Laconia

School
State Total

Berlin Senior High School
Bow High School

Stevens High School
Colebrook Academy
Concord Senior High School

Conval Regional High School
Kennett High School

Dover Senior High School
Hanover High School

Epping Middle High School (High)

Exeter High School

Fall Mountain Regional High School
Farmington Senior High School
Franklin High School

Gilford High School

Goffstown High School

Gorham High School

Kingswood Regional High School
Woodsville High School
Hillsboro-Deering High School

Hinsdale Sr. High School
Hollis-Brookline High School
Hopkinton High School
Alvirne High School
Inter-Lakes High School

Conant High School

John Stark Regional High School
Kearsarge Regional High School
Keene High School

Laconia High School

New Hampshire Department of Education
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Bureau of Information Services
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High School Completers By School
In NH Public Schools and Public Academies, 2004-2005

Total

13,847

122
141
138

33
389

250
177
337
184
101

338
142

99
105
114

262
44
181
65
90

62
172
88
308
96

105
189
151
370
154

Percent
Entering Four
Year Colleges
& Universities

51.4%

36.9%
74.5%
35.5%
36.4%
49.4%

56.4%
66.1%
41.8%
84.8%
35.6%

58.6%
55.6%
29.3%
18.1%
45.6%

55.3%
54.6%
38.7%
41.5%
40.0%

37.1%
75.6%
60.2%
50.3%
64.6%

50.5%
50.8%
55.6%
59.2%
29.9%

10f3

Percent
Returning To
Percent Secondary
Entering Less  Schools For
Than Four Post Graduate
Years Study

20.4% 0.5%
41.0% 0.0%
18.4% 0.0%
24.6% 2.9%
21.2% 0.0%
7.2% 0.0%
12.4% 0.0%
15.8% 0.6%
24.0% 0.3%
3.3% 2.7%
31.7% 0.0%
20.4% 3.0%
14.8% 0.0%
22.2% 0.0%
39.1% 2.9%
36.8% 0.0%
21.8% 0.0%
15.9% 0.0%
18.2% 0.0%
15.4% 0.0%
35.6% 0.0%
17.7% 0.0%
8.1% 0.0%
13.6% 0.0%
28.6% 0.0%
15.6% 1.0%
15.2% 0.0%
17.5% 0.0%
19.9% 2.7%
18.4% 2.2%
42.2% 0.0%

Percent
Employed

19.1%

18.9%
5.0%
31.9%
39.4%
1.5%

18.8%
13.6%
30.9%

2.7%
14.9%

5.6%
23.2%
38.4%
34.3%
13.2%

14.5%
20.5%
16.0%
32.3%
18.9%

37.1%

8.7%
17.1%
14.6%
12.5%

24.8%
21.7%
18.5%
18.9%
17.5%

Percent In The
Armed Forces

2.5%

3.3%
0.0%
4.4%
3.0%
1.5%

2.8%
4.0%
3.0%
0.5%
5.0%

2.4%
21%
1.0%
2.9%
1.8%

1.9%
9.1%
1.7%
1.5%
5.6%

8.1%
1.2%
1.1%
1.6%
6.3%

9.5%
1.6%
2.0%
1.4%
0.7%

Percent
Unemployed

1.3%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
12.9%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
7.7%
0.0%

0.0%
5.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
1.3%
0.0%
0.7%

January 17, 2006

Percent Status
Unknown

4.8%

0.0%
21%
0.7%
0.0%
40.4%

9.6%
0.0%
0.0%
6.0%
0.0%

10.1%
4.2%
9.1%
2.9%
2.6%

6.5%
0.0%
25.4%
1.5%
0.0%

0.0%
1.2%
8.0%
4.9%
0.0%

0.0%
8.5%
0.0%
0.0%
9.1%



District

Lebanon
Lincoln-Woodstock Coop
Lisbon Regional
Litchfield

Littleton

Londonderry
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Mascenic Regional

Mascoma Valley Regional
Merrimack

Merrimack Valley

Milford

Milton

Monadnock Regional
Moultonborough
Nashua

Nashua

Newfound Area

Newmarket
Newport
Northumberland
Oyster River Coop
Pelham

Pembroke
Pemi-Baker Regional
Pittsburg

Pittsfield

Portsmouth

Profile

Raymond
Rochester

Salem

Sanborn Regional

Shaker Regional
Somersworth
Souhegan Cooperative

School

Lebanon High School
Lin-Wood Public School (High)
Lisbon Regional School (High)
Campbell High School
Littleton High School

Londonderry Senior High School
Manchester Memorial High School
Manchester Central High School
Manchester West High School
Mascenic Regional High School

Mascoma Valley Regional High School
Merrimack High School

Merrimack Valley High School

Milford High School

Nute High School

Monadnock Regional High School
Moultonborough Academy
Nashua High School South
Nashua High School North
Newfound Regional High School

Newmarket Jr.-Sr. High School
Newport Middle High School (High)
Groveton High School

Oyster River High School

Pelham High School

Pembroke Academy

Plymouth Regional High School
Pittsburg School (High)
Pittsfield High School
Portsmouth High School

Profile Senior High School
Raymond High School
Spaulding High School

Salem High School

Sanborn Regional High School

Belmont High School
Somersworth High School
Souhegan Coop High School

Percent
Entering Four
Year Colleges
Total & Universities

177 58.2%
19 42.1%
24 33.3%
98 57.1%
58 53.5%

371 61.7%

468 38.0%

437 50.6%

395 58.5%
93 33.3%
86 37.2%

356 64.6%

194 34.5%

213 46.0%
44 27.3%

186 44.6%
38 55.3%

421 62.2%

368 53.0%

100 32.0%
79 40.5%
83 34.9%
34 32.4%

168 61.9%

139 60.4%

216 36.1%

186 45.7%
19 47.4%
62 25.8%

241 57.3%
48 47.9%

122 31.2%

299 39.1%

499 61.9%

127 45.7%
98 45.9%

130 40.0%

231 80.5%

20f3

Percent
Entering Less
Than Four
Years

9.6%
15.8%
20.8%
21.4%
19.0%

19.4%
32.5%
22.4%
18.2%
25.8%

22.1%
18.8%
22.2%
20.7%
18.2%

18.3%
29.0%
15.7%
19.3%
29.0%

29.1%
31.3%
41.2%
11.9%
12.2%

30.6%
26.9%
31.6%
21.0%
14.5%

25.0%
37.7%
19.7%
20.8%
25.2%

36.7%
13.9%
9.1%

Percent
Returning To
Secondary
Schools For
Post Graduate
Study

0.0%
0.0%
4.2%
0.0%
0.0%

0.5%
0.4%
0.0%
0.3%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.5%
0.0%
0.0%

0.5%
0.0%
0.7%
0.0%
1.0%

1.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.6%
0.0%

0.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
1.7%

0.0%
0.0%
0.3%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
4.6%
0.9%

Percent
Employed

31.6%
42.1%
37.5%
14.3%
19.0%

17.5%
25.2%
14.7%
16.2%
33.3%

34.9%
12.4%
41.2%
28.2%
50.0%

29.0%

7.9%
11.2%
24.2%
24.0%

22.8%
21.7%
23.5%
20.2%
18.0%

28.2%
25.8%
15.8%
50.0%
25.3%

18.8%
27.9%
19.7%
11.4%
26.0%

16.3%
26.9%
6.1%

Percent In The
Armed Forces

0.6%
0.0%
0.0%
6.1%
1.7%

0.3%
1.5%
4.1%
2.8%
5.4%

5.8%
2.0%
1.6%
5.2%
4.6%

6.5%
2.6%
2.4%
3.5%
4.0%

3.8%
6.0%
2.9%
0.6%
0.7%

1.9%
0.0%
5.3%
0.0%
0.8%

21%
2.5%
4.7%
1.2%
3.2%

1.0%
3.9%
3.0%

Percent
Unemployed

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.5%
2.4%
4.6%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
2.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.2%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
3.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

2.1%
0.0%
16.4%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.4%

Percent Status
Unknown

0.0%
0.0%
4.2%
1.0%
6.9%

0.0%
0.0%
3.7%
4.1%
2.2%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

1.1%
5.3%
7.6%
0.0%
10.0%

2.5%
6.0%
0.0%
1.8%
8.6%

2.8%
1.6%
0.0%
3.2%
0.4%

4.2%
0.8%
0.0%
4.6%
0.0%

0.0%
10.8%
0.0%



District

Stratford
Sunapee

Timberlane Regional
White Mountains Regional
Wilton-Lyndeborough
Winchester

Winnacunnet Cooperative

Winnisquam Regional
Prospect Mountain JMA
Coe-Brown Academy
Pinkerton Academy

Charter Schools:

School

Stratford Public School (High)
Sunapee Sr. High School

Timberlane Regional High School
White Mountains Regional High School
Wilton-Lyndeboro Senior High School
Thayer High School

Winnacunnet High School

Winnisquam Regional High School
Prospect Mountain High School
Coe Brown - Northwood Academy
Pinkerton Academy

Franklin Career Academy Charter School
North Country Charter Academy
Cocheco Arts and Technology Academy
Great Bay eLearning Charter School

Total

12
43

350
96
51
44

255

118

69
143
707

Percent
Entering Four
Year Colleges
& Universities

25.0%
60.5%

50.9%
35.4%
39.2%
27.3%
53.7%

27.1%
40.6%
53.9%
61.0%

0.0%
9.5%
0.0%
0.0%
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Percent
Entering Less
Than Four
Years

33.3%
14.0%

28.0%
20.8%
21.6%

4.6%
13.7%

36.4%
26.1%
20.3%
11.2%

25.0%
33.3%
0.0%
0.0%

Percent
Returning To
Secondary
Schools For
Post Graduate
Study

0.0%
0.0%

1.1%
0.0%
0.0%
2.3%
1.2%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Percent
Employed

33.3%
20.9%

10.3%
26.0%
31.4%
52.3%

0.0%

32.2%
21.7%
23.8%
19.7%

0.0%
38.1%
0.0%
0.0%

Percent In The
Armed Forces

0.0%
4.7%

1.4%
1.0%
0.0%
13.6%
2.4%

4.2%
4.4%
21%
1.8%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Percent
Unemployed

8.3%
0.0%

7.7%
12.5%
3.9%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
1.5%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
9.5%
0.0%
0.0%

Percent Status
Unknown

0.0%
0.0%

0.6%
4.2%
3.9%
0.0%
29.0%

0.0%
5.8%
0.0%
6.4%

75.0%
9.5%
0.0%
0.0%



